

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PHOENIX 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$182.40
2025-04-04	Transfer from Hackaccino	$txn_PVHGGxP$	\$8.00	\$190.40
2025-04-07	Donation from Alexandru Moga	txn_OXH6mk2	\$3.00	\$193.40
2025-04-07	Bubble Tea	txn_XGH4QOL	-\$19.43	\$173.97
2025-04-07	Bubble Tea	txn_4dHX5w0	-\$25.90	\$148.07
2025-04-07	Bubble Tea	txn_gnHJPbq	-\$12.95	\$135.12
2025-04-11	Transfer from Hack Club Pizza Grant	txn_9KH7LxQ	\$70.00	\$205.12
2025-04-14	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/7 to 4/13	txn_d7HYg7d	-\$0.21	\$204.91
2025-04-14	Pizza for club(visioneer Workshop)	txn_JxHE80X	-\$116.99	\$87.92
	WITHDRAWN: \$175.48. DEPOSITED: \$81.00.			\$87.92

*Phoenix* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Phoenix*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.